Vortex Flow Sensor
VA40/42 … ZG2 and VAT40/42 … ZG2
________________________________________________________________________________________________
U437_VA4042_ZG2_D_e_210728 1/9
Vortex flow sensor, extendable,
 optional with integrated PT100 sensor,
for connection to a fixed or portable evaluation unit
Medium

U437_VA4042_ZG2_D_e_210728
2/9
Model designation (example)
VA 40 /42 G    E 40 m/s 240 -2 p3 ZG2
VAT 40 /42 G    E 60 m/s 180 -3 p3 ZG2
VA 40 /42,4 G    H 40 m/s 100  p3 ZG2 KALREZ
VA 40 /42 G    T 40 m/s 100  p3 ZG2
(1) (2) (3) (4)  (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11)
Types
type article no.
 VA 40/42 GE 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG2 B009/200
 VA 40/42,4 GH 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG2 B009/208
 VA 40/42 GT 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG2 B009/212
 VA 40/42 GE 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/216
 VA 40/42,4 GH 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/222
 VA 40/42 GT 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/226
 VA 40/42 GE 40 m/s 240-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/230
 VA 40/42,4 GH 40 m/s 240-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/231
 VA 40/42 GT 40 m/s 240-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/232
 VAT 40/42 GE 40 m/s 100 p3 ZG2 B009/250
 VAT 40/42,4 GH 40 m/s 100 p3 ZG2 B009/258
 VAT 40/42 GT 40 m/s 100 p3 ZG2 B009/262
Vortex Flow Sensor
VA40/42 … ZG2 and VAT40/42 … ZG2
________________________________________________________________________________________________
U437_VA4042_ZG2_D_e_210728 3/9
Types (cont`d)
type article no.
 VAT 40/42 GE 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/266
 VAT 40/42,4 GH 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/272
 VAT 40/42 GT 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/276
 VAT 40/42 GE 40 m/s 240-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/280
 VAT 40/42,4 GH 40 m/s 240-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/281
 VAT 40/42 GT 40 m/s 240-2 / p3 ZG2 B009/282
 design with KALREZ sealings
 VA 40/42 GE 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/205
 VA 40/42,4 GH 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/210
 VA 40/42 GT 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/214
 VA 40/42 GE 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/220
 VA 40/42,4 GH 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/224
 VA 40/42 GT 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/228
 VAT 40/42 GE 40 m/s 100 p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/255
 VAT 40/42,4 GH 40 m/s 100 p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/260
 VAT 40/42 GT 40 m/s 100 p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/264
 VAT 40/42 GE 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/270
 VAT 40/42,4 GH 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/274
 VAT 40/42 GT 40 m/s 180-2 / p3 ZG2 KALREZ B009/278
(1) Sensor type
 Description  Design
 VA  vortex flow sensor
 VAT  vortex flow sensor with integrated PT100 sensor
(2) Sensor diameter
 vortex width across corners
 40  vortex flow sensor VA40 with sensor head width across
 corners 40 mm for insertion in openings with a diameter
 greater than 44 mm
(3) Shaft diameter
 shaft diameter of the sensors Ø S (s. page 1, drawing ZG2)
 /42  shaft diameter 42 mm
 /42,4  shaft diameter 42.4 mm
(4) Medium
 ... G ...  air/gases
 Ingress protection cable outlet
 sensor design … G … IP50
 Vortex Flow Sensor
VA40/42 … ZG2 and VAT40/42 … ZG2
________________________________________________________________________________________________
U437_VA4042_ZG2_D_e_210728